Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Unit 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, Berks. RG14 5RU  p.1/9 06.13E
Phone 0044 1635 521858  -  Fax 0044 1635 523771 – www.powersolve.co.uk – sales@powersolve.co.uk
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death)
HSEUIreg04801    DIN Rail
      Made in Germany
480W Programmable Power Supply
current and voltage programmable
Specification:

Phone 0044 1635 521858  -  Fax 0044 1635 523771 – www.powersolve.co.uk – sales@powersolve.co.uk
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death)
Ordering Information:
Output Type (DIN-Rail standard) Part Number Built-in 5W Power Sink Part Number Option Part Number
0...18V HSEUIreg04801.18T 304.1083.001CA HSEUIreg04801.18TPS 304.1083.011CA USB 2.0 Interface
UI.Drive Software
XP/W7/W8
304.1098.001CA
0...30V HSEUIreg04801.30T 304.1083.002CA HSEUIreg04801.30TPS 304.1083.012CA
0...50V HSEUIreg04801.50T 304.1083.003CA HSEUIreg04801.50TPS 304.1083.013CA ADTW201
DC-repeater
304.1090.001CA
0...90V HSEUIreg04801.90T 304.1083.004CA HSEUIreg04801.90TPS 304.1083.014CA
0...130V HSEUIreg04801.130T 304.1083.005CA HSEUIreg04801.130TPS 304.1083.015CA PS200 External
200W Power Sink
304.xxxx.001CA
0...180V HSEUIreg04801.180T 304.1083.006CA HSEUIreg04801.180TPS 304.1083.016CA
0...240V HSEUIreg04801.240T 304.1083.007CA HSEUIreg04801.240TPS 304.1083.017CA Wall Mount Kit 220.1002.001CA
Concept
The HSEUIreg power supply series realizes very high power efficiency in a
space-saving housing. Latest generation electrical devices relate to the high
reliability of all products. The product philosophy is, to employ 125°C low